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Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1a Etapa Copa Mitsubishi 2022 - C30

Yacht Club de llhabela

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

NOME

CABALLO LOCO
TEAM 06 LOYALTY
KAIKIAS

CAICARA

KAIROS

NUM | Club PROPRIETARIO R1

01 YCI Mauro Dottori 1

06 | VDS/ICRJ |Alex Leal 3 RDGa
03 GVI Eduardo Mangabeira | 2

09 PIC Marco Cesar 3

02 GVI Alessandro Penido |4

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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R4 |R5 |R6 Total | Nett
1 |1 |(6DNC) |11 5
4 12 |1 16 12
2 |(5)|3 17 12
3 |4 |2 21 16
5 4 24 19

www.circuitoilhabela.com.br



